National

dittle

Britches:

Rodeo :

ASSOCIanon .

§

...........

2023 NATIONAL FINALS
1st Go

Listing of Scores by Rodeo

07/03/2023

Page

(J/P) = Jackpot

1

Event: SR BOY STEER WRESTLING

Standing Contestant

Ev Points Score

Time AAPts Payout

1
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BROWN, TRIPP
MORGAN, KYLER
LEATHERMAN, MOOSE
WYLIE, HUNTER
TOWNSEND, JACOB
KEARNEY, MICAH
MADDOX, BRODIE
BARROW, RIGGUN
PORTER, TYLER
MACIBORSKI, STEPHEN
WILLIAMS, WYATT
LOUCKS, LEO
WINDON, SAM
WEEKLEY, TREY
BURGESS, HANK
RICHERT, ROSS

0.00 0.0
0.00 0.0
0.00 0.0
0.00 0.0
0.00 0.0
0.00 0.0
0.00 0.0
0.00 0.0
0.00 0.0
0.00 0.0
0.00 0.0
0.00 0.0
0.00 0.0
0.00 0.0
0.00 0.0
0.00 0.0

3.970 0.00
4.560 0.00
4.740 0.00
6.900 0.00
8.090 0.00
8.850 0.00
10.190 0.00
14.090 0.00
16.510 0.00
20.990 0.00
N/T 0.00
N/T 0.00
N/T 0.00
N/T 0.00
N/T 0.00
N/T 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



